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Vision 
An innovative district of champions where students are academically and culturally prepared by a team committed to developing critical thinkers 

and productive citizens ready to serve the world community. 

2010- 2011 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

  
 

FIRST QUARTER  (August 23, 2010 – October 13,  2010) 
Wednesday August 18  Staff Development Day (Opening Day Convocation) 
Thursday August 19  Teacher Work Day 
Friday August 20  Staff Development Day 
Monday August 23  School Begins – First Day Students 
Monday September 6  Labor Day Holiday (Schools Closed) 

 
Count Week:     October 4 – 8, 2010 

     
Wednesday October  13  End of First Grading Period (Pupil Days 37)  
Thursday October 14  Parent-Teacher Conference (Students Not in Attendance) 
     

Friday, October 15, 2010 – WOEA Day 
    
SECOND QUARTER   (October 18, 2010 – December 16, 2010) 
Monday October 18  Beginning of Second Grading Period (Students and Instructional  

Staff return to school) 
     

Monday, November 22, 2010 - Friday, November 26, 2010 – Thanksgiving Holiday Break 
     
Thursday December 16  End of Second Grading Period (Pupil Days 39) 
    End of First Semester (Pupil Days 76) 
Friday December 17  Records Day / Staff Development Day 

(Students Not in Attendance) 
    

Monday, December 20, 2010 – Monday, January 03, 2011 – Winter Intersession 
     
THIRD QUARTER   (January 4, 2011 – March 18, 2011) 
Tuesday January  4  Beginning of Third Grading Period  

Students and Instructional Staff return to school 
Monday January 17  Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (Schools Closed) 
Monday February  21  Presidents Day (Schools Closed) 
Friday March  18  End of Third Grading Period (Pupil Days 52)  
    PreK-8 Two Hour Early Dismissal 
Monday March 21  Beginning of Fourth Grading Period 
 
FOURTH QUARTER   (March 21, 2011 – June 6, 2011) 

 
Monday, April 18, 2011 – Friday, April 22, 2011 – Spring Intersession 

     
Monday May  30  Memorial Day Holiday (Schools Closed) 
Monday June 6  Last Day for Students (Pupil Days 50) 
    PreK-8 Two Hour Early Dismissal 
    End of Second Semester (Pupil Days 102) 
Tuesday June  7  Records Day/Staff Development Day  (Teacher Days 185 total) 
    Total Number of Days 2010-2011 School Year 
    Students:    178              Teacher:    185 
 

 
(June 7, 8, 9, 10 and 13, 2011 are designated Calamity Make-Up Days and will be used as needed.) 

(Eff. 2010-2011 SY, state approved number of calamity days is three) 
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